y)

;“’; LINGAYA'’S VIDYAPEETH
LINGAYA’S TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
VIDYAPEETH BUS ROUTE NO.- 4D

“ Choose to know

BUS NO.- HR38S5038 (BITTO TOUR & TRAVELS)

BUS SUPERVISOR:- MR. MANGAL,

(MOB - 7065632015)

MR. MANISH MALHOTRA, (ADMISSION), (MOB - 9818057262)

BUS INCHARGE :- MR. RAKESH BHARDWAJ, (ADVOCATE), (MOB - 9810696678)

Rs. 26,070/-

S/NO. BOARDING POINT TIME
2. FORTIS HOSPITAL 7:05 AM
3. CHATTARPUR METRO 7:10 AM
4. ANDHERIA MOD 7:11 AM
5. LADOSARAI CROSSING 7:16 AM
6. SAKET METRO 7:18 AM
7. SAIDULLAJAB (AFTER RED LIGHT) 7:19 AM
8. SAKET RED LIGHT (M.B. ROAD) 7:20 AM
9. HOTEL MARRIOT/HDFC BANK 7:37 AM
10. | SELECT CITY WALK MALL 7:40 AM
11. | KHIRKI EXTN. 7:42 AM
12. | PUSHP BHAWAN/ PUSHP VIHAR 7:45 AM
13. | MADANGIR BUS STOP 7:47 AM
14. | KHANPUR BUS DEPOT 7:51 AM
15. | DEVLI MOD 7:53 AM
16. | TIGRI BUS STOP 7:56 AM
17. | BATRA HOSPITAL/ SANGAM VIHAR 7:58 AM
18. | PRAHLAD PUR /RLY COLONY TKD (BUS STOP) 8:10 AM

B T
20. | GREEN FIELD GATE 8:20 AM
21. |SEC-21 C BLOCK (ASIAN HOSPITAL ROAD) 8:25 AM
22. | ASIAN HOSPITAL CUT 8:26 AM
22. | BADKHAL CHOWK 8:27 AM
23. | SEC-29 (NEW NAHAR BRIDGE) 8:28 AM
24. | LV (MAIN CAMPUS) 8:55 AM

Rs. 19,910/-

BUS COMMUTERS SHOULD REACH RESPECTIVE STOPS 10 MINS.

BEFORE THE SCHEDULE TIME.




